

# HDEC MIDDLE EAST CO DMCC

HDEC MIDDLE EAST CO DMCC VIA Boulder Imaging / Identiflight

UNIT NO.2701, JBC 3, PLOT NO.:JLT-PH2-Y1A, JUMEIRAH LAKES TOWER, DUBAI, UAE

## INVOICE

INVOICE NO.: CINV27196-6

DATE: 2025-10-15

EXPORTER FROM USA: BOULDER IMAGING INC.

EXPORTER FROM USA ADDRESS: 400 Centennial Parkway, Suite 100, LOUISVILLE, CO USA 80027

EXPORTER FROM USA TAX NO. (USPPI EIN): 84-1563110

EXPORT IS DONE ON BEHALF OF HDEC MIDDLE EAST CO DMCC, ADDRESS: UNIT NO.2701, JBC 3, PLOT NO.:JLT-PH2-Y1A, JUMEIRAH LAKES TOWER, DUBAI, UAE

HDEC MIDDLE EAST CO DMCC TAX NO.: 100450023500003

CONTACT INFO: Ibrahim Adar <iadar@acwapower.com>

CONSIGNEE: ACWA POWER AZERBAIJAN RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY\*

CONSIGNEE ADDRESS: 90 A NIZAMI STREET, BAKU AZ1010, AZERBAIJAN

CONSIGNEED CONTACT INFO: Ibrahim Adar <iadar@acwapower.com>

PROCUREMENT CONTRACT BETWEEN ACWA POWER AZERBAIJAN RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AND POWER CHINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED AND HDEC MIDDLE EAST CO DMCC WAS DATED ON 06 MARCH 2024. CUSTOMS CODE 240408985. PAYMENT TERMS ARE UPON PROCUREMENT CONTRACT

FROM Louisville, CO 80027, USA TO BAKU THE REPUBLIC OF AZERBAIJAN VIA AIR FREIGHT

\*SIEYUAN" LIQUID DIELECTRIC ELECTRIC TRANSFORMER SUBSTATION IN A SET WITH A CAPACITY OF 100000 KVA (OR 50000 KVA) DISASSEMBLED

SHIPPING MARK: 240MW KHIZI-ABSHERON WIND POWER PROJECT

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	HS CODE / Schedule B Code	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	INCOTERMS	Number of packages	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (USD)	TOTAL PRICE (USD)
PL27196-6-01	P/N - 105220, PTU Sub-System, v4.8, <b>SN:8MP-002569-0250</b>	8483.90.9500	USA	DAP	All packed on one pallet	1	EACH	\$27,571.50	\$27,571.50
PL27196-6-02	P/N - 105232, Stereo Imager Sub-System, v4.8, <b>SN: Not Applicable</b>	9015.40.0000	USA	DAP		1	EACH	\$58,098.60	\$58,098.60
PL27196-6-03	P/N - 105224, WFOV Camera Enclosure, <b>SN: 25244667 &amp; 25244693</b>	9015.80.2000	USA	DAP		2	EACH	\$9,375.30	\$18,750.60
PL27196-6-04	P/N - 105230, HAT PCBA, <b>SN: Not Applicable</b>	8534.00.0095	USA	DAP		2	EACH	\$504.90	\$1,009.80
PL27196-6-05	P/N - 105239, Stereo PCBA, <b>SN: Not Applicable</b>	8534.00.0095	USA	DAP		2	EACH	\$450.90	\$901.80
PL27196-6-06	P/N - 105504 AC-DC Power Shelf with Modules, <b>SN: 340063407/350001099</b>	8504.40.9585	USA	DAP		1	EACH	\$4,027.50	\$4,027.50
PL27196-6-07	P/N - 105904, Dual Bus FA Distrib Panel, V5, <b>SN:154002429</b>	8504.40.9585	USA	DAP		1	EACH	\$2,366.10	\$2,366.10
PL27196-6-08	P/N - 103792 Calibration Targets w/Magnets, <b>SN: Not Applicable</b> , See attached letter on EMF Measurements	7606.12.3035	USA	DAP		4	EACH	\$212.40	\$849.60
SUB-TOTAL									\$113,575.50
FREIGHT COST									\$3,500.00
INSURANCE COST									
TOTAL									US\$117,075.50
TOTAL N.W.		63.5				KGS			
TOTAL G.W.		79				KGS			
TOTAL VOLUME:		1.13				CBM			
TOTAL PACKAGES / CRATES / PALLETS:		1				PKGS			
Declaration Statement: I hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and the contents and value of this shipment is as stated above. Items originated in the USA.									